
ABOUT

Dagestan State Medical University
Dagestan State Medical University was
founded in 1932. This University is situated in
the Makhachkala City which is the capital of
Dagestan Republic. Makhachkala City is a
very well-built and picturesque modern city.
Since the University has started, it has trained
over 25,000 specialists, 100 doctors of
Sciences and 350 candidates of Science. The
students who graduated from here are now
scientists, organizers of health protection and
are working in different countries.
At present, there are 5200 students in
Dagestan State Medical University out of
which 170 students are international students
from 12 countries. There are 6 specialization
courses in the University. The students are
provided with both undergraduate and
postgraduate courses.
Over 83 years, this medical University has
become a real school of medicine. The
University has served over 27,000 successful
doctors who have graduated from the
University which includes 700 foreign students
from different countries. This University is
known for its strong educational background
obtained at this higher educational institution.

Dagestan State Medical University
is recognized by various reputed
statutory recognition authorities in
the world such as:
 1 National Medical Commission
(erstwhile Medical Council of India);
 2 Ministry of Science and Higher
Education, Russia (MSHE);
 3 World Directory of Medical
Schools (WDOMS);
 4 Education Commission for
Foreign Medical Graduates
(ECFMG)

Faculties of Dagestan State
Medical University
The faculties in Dagestan State
Medical University are:
 • Faculty of General Medicine
 • Faculty of Pediatrics
 • Faculty of Dentistry
 • Faculty of Preventive
Medicine
 • Faculty of Pharmacy

OUR FACULTY

DAGESTAN
STATE MEDICAL
UNIVERSITY

RECOGNITIONS &
ACCREDITATIONS

@makemedico_@makemedico_ @makemedico_



YEARLY FEE TUITION FEE TOTALMEDICAL INSURANCE EL FEE

1ST YEAR 

2ND YEAR 

3RD YEAR 

4TH YEAR 

5TH YEAR 

6TH YEAR 

GRAND TOTAL

₹2,59,000

 ₹2,59,000

 ₹2,59,000

 ₹2,59,000

₹2,59,000

₹2,59,000

 ₹15,54,000

₹6,900

₹6,900

₹6,900

₹6,900

₹6,900

₹6,900

₹41,400

 ₹3,05,900

₹3,05,900

₹3,05,900

₹3,05,900

 ₹3,05,900

 ₹3,05,900

₹18,35,000

FEES STR
WHY STUDY AT DAGESTAN STATE
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY , RUSSIA?

Here are the reasons why you should
study MBBS in Russia at Dagestan:
 1. Low-cost MBBS fees
 2. Easy admission process
 3. High-quality medical education
guaranteed
 4. Highly-qualified medical staff 
 5. State-of-the-art infrastructure of
university campus
 6. Cutting-edge technology and
well-equipped laboratories
 7. Fully furnished and comfortable
hostel facilities
 8. Advanced classrooms
 9. English is a medium of instruction
 10. 10.Holistic development of
students

UCTURE

HOST

₹40,000

₹40,000

₹40,000

₹40,000

₹40,000

₹40,000

STUDENT LIFE AT DAGESTAN
STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

@makemedico_@makemedico_

Student Life at Dagestan State Medical
University
 • Dagestan State Medical University is
known to have a world-class
educational background full of
opportunities and ideas. 
 • There are 14 laboratories to meet
educational requirements of the
students. 
 • At DSU, students are encouraged to
take part in the extracurricular
activities and athletic programs. 

@makemedico_

₹2,40,000

• The Year-Round Recreation Program is
held which include activities from sports
through to arts, social and other
intellectual pursuits and enriching
activities. 
 • The students can enjoy playing
football, tennis, basketball, swimming in
summer or skiing and skating in winter.
 • The hostels are fully furnished and
have access to basic amenities such as
ACs, fans, beds, chairs, tables,
bathrooms, wardrobe, etc.
 • Round-the-clock CCTV surveillance
and internet connectivity.



ELIGIBILITY 
CRITERIA 

ADMISSION
PROCEDURE 

DOCUMENT
REQUIRED MAKE MEDICO 

Eligibility Criteria for Admission in
Dagestan State Medical University
The admission criteria for any Indian
student applying to Dagestan State
Medical University for MBBS in Russia
are:
 • Students must complete 17 years of
age as on 31 December in the year of
admission.
 • Students must have passed class
12th with 50% in Physics, Chemistry,
and Biology from a recognized board.
 • Students must have passed the NEET
exam.

www.makemedico.com

• The procedure for MBBS admission
in Russia in Dagestan State Medical
University is as follows:
• Fill up the online application form
of the university.
• Attach and submit the required
documents along with the form.
• In two weeks time, the university
will send an admission letter to the
applicant through mail.
•  The applicant can now apply for
the student visa by submitting the
passport and admission letter at the
Russian Embassy in India.
•  On receiving the student visa, the
applicant can book tickets
(Makemedico will assists you at
every step)

CONTACT US
Instagram:- makemedico_
WhatsApp foreign No.:-
+79785007966
Contact WhatsApp No.:-
+918826427297

Idian medical aspirants are required to
submit the following documents during
MBBS admission in Dagestan State
Medical University.
• Class 10th pass certificate and mark
sheet
• Class 12th pass certificate and mark
sheet
• NEET score card
• Birth certificate
• Valid passport
• Passport-size photographs
• Medical test report including HIV
negative report.

@makemedico_ @makemedico_@makemedico_


