# DAGESTAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

#### **ABOUT**

Dagestan State Medical University
Dagestan State Medical University was
founded in 1932. This University is situated in
the Makhachkala City which is the capital of
Dagestan Republic. Makhachkala City is a
very well-built and picturesque modern city.
Since the University has started, it has trained
over 25,000 specialists, 100 doctors of
Sciences and 350 candidates of Science. The
students who graduated from here are now
scientists, organizers of health protection and
are working in different countries.

At present, there are 5200 students in Dagestan State Medical University out of which 170 students are international students from 12 countries. There are 6 specialization courses in the University. The students are provided with both undergraduate and postgraduate courses.

Over 83 years, this medical University has become a real school of medicine. The University has served over 27,000 successful doctors who have graduated from the University which includes 700 foreign students from different countries. This University is known for its strong educational background obtained at this higher educational institution.

@makemedico\_



#### **OUR FACULTY**

Faculties of Dagestan State Medical University The faculties in Dagestan State Medical University are:

- Faculty of General Medicine
- Faculty of Pediatrics
- Faculty of Dentistry
- Faculty of Preventive Medicine
- Faculty of Pharmacy

### - radaity of rinarmady

### RECOGNITIONS & ACCREDITATIONS

Dagestan State Medical University is recognized by various reputed statutory recognition authorities in the world such as:

- 1 National Medical Commission (erstwhile Medical Council of India);
- 2 Ministry of Science and Higher Education, Russia (MSHE);
- 3 World Directory of Medical Schools (WDOMS);
- 4 Education Commission for Foreign Medical Graduates (ECFMG)

@makemedico\_

@makemedico\_

### FEES STRUCTURE

YEARLY FEE	TUITION FEE	HOST EL FEE	MEDICAL INSURANCE	TOTAL
1ST YEAR	₹2,59,000	₹40,000	₹6,900	₹3,05,900
2ND YEAR	₹2,59,000	₹40,000	₹6,900	₹3,05,900
3RD YEAR	₹2,59,000	₹40,000	₹6,900	₹3,05,900
4TH YEAR	₹2,59,000	₹40,000	₹6,900	₹3,05,900
5TH YEAR	₹2,59,000	₹40,000	₹6,900	₹3,05,900
6TH YEAR	₹2,59,000	₹40,000	₹6,900	₹3,05,900
GRAND TOTAL	₹15,54,000	₹2,40,000	₹41,400	₹18,35,000

## STUDENT LIFE AT DAGESTAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

Student Life at Dagestan State Medical University

- Dagestan State Medical University is known to have a world-class educational background full of opportunities and ideas.
- There are 14 laboratories to meet educational requirements of the students.
- At DSU, students are encouraged to take part in the extracurricular activities and athletic programs.

- The Year-Round Recreation Program is held which include activities from sports through to arts, social and other intellectual pursuits and enriching activities.
- The students can enjoy playing football, tennis, basketball, swimming in summer or skiing and skating in winter.
- The hostels are fully furnished and have access to basic amenities such as ACs, fans, beds, chairs, tables, bathrooms, wardrobe, etc.
- Round-the-clock CCTV surveillance and internet connectivity.

@makemedico\_

### WHY STUDY AT DAGESTAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, RUSSIA?

Here are the reasons why you should study MBBS in Russia at Dagestan:

- 1. Low-cost MBBS fees
- 2. Easy admission process
- 3. High-quality medical education guaranteed
- 4. Highly-qualified medical staff
- 5. State-of-the-art infrastructure of university campus
- 6. Cutting-edge technology and well-equipped laboratories
- 7. Fully furnished and comfortable hostel facilities
- 8. Advanced classrooms
- 9. English is a medium of instruction
- 10. 10. Holistic development of students



@makemedico\_

@makemedico

# ADMISSION PROCEDURE

- The procedure for MBBS admission in Russia in Dagestan State Medical University is as follows:
- Fill up the online application form of the university.
- Attach and submit the required documents along with the form.
- In two weeks time, the university will send an admission letter to the applicant through mail.
- The applicant can now apply for the student visa by submitting the passport and admission letter at the Russian Embassy in India.
- On receiving the student visa, the applicant can book tickets (Makemedico will assists you at every step)



### DOCUMENT REQUIRED



Idian medical aspirants are required to submit the following documents during MBBS admission in Dagestan State Medical University.

- Class 10th pass certificate and mark sheet
- Class 12th pass certificate and mark sheet
- NEET score card
- Birth certificate
- Valid passport
- Passport-size photographs
- Medical test report including HIV negative report.

### ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

Eligibility Criteria for Admission in Dagestan State Medical University The admission criteria for any Indian student applying to Dagestan State Medical University for MBBS in Russia are:

- Students must complete 17 years of age as on 31 December in the year of admission.
- Students must have passed class 12th with 50% in Physics, Chemistry, and Biology from a recognized board.
- Students must have passed the NEET exam.

@makemedico\_



### **CONTACT US**

- Instagram:- makemedico
- WhatsApp foreign No.:-+79785007966
- Contact WhatsApp No.:-+918826427297

www.makemedico.com

@makemedico\_